
1 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 4 66.11 33.14 32.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2A+SEQ 5.10 0.20 5.300 1 0 1 1

3 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 2

5 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 0 0 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.543 2 1 1 2

30.94 33.14

Composition 2.67 4.054.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.104.75 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.204.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

32.97

2 谷  口  朋  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スポガ久留米FSC 9 51.57 23.80 27.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 1 0 0

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 0 0 0

4 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-1 -1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

23.50 23.80

Composition 2.67 3.553.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.603.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

27.77
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3 山  本  花  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 2 49.94 22.04 27.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.592 1 0 0 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.29 0.81-1 -2 -4 -3 -3

6 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 -0.04 4.160 0 0 -1 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.09 2.392 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 0 0 0

21.40 22.04

Composition 2.67 3.604.25 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.404.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.454.00 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

27.90

4 中  前  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 6 48.17 22.78 25.89 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.86 2.30-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

4 2Lz!+2T<+2T ! 4.44 -0.59 3.85-1 -3 -4 -3 -3

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 0 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 0 0 0 0

24.84 22.78

Composition 2.67 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.153.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.203.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

25.89

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 深  堀  文  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 10 45.83 19.76 26.57 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo<< ! 3.90 -0.84 3.06-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 -1 0 0

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.543 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2F 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 1 0 0

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.60 1.28-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

22.70 19.76

Composition 2.67 3.303.00 3.00 3.75 3.50 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.403.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.57

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 河  村  真  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 3 44.69 20.10 25.09 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2F!+2T+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.18 4.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

6 2Lzq+2T q 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.140 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 F 3.00 -1.50 1.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

22.40 20.10

Composition 2.67 3.203.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.203.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

25.09

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 堀  江  美  玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 43.56 19.40 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.21 3.19-2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2F+1A+2T+SEQ 4.20 -0.04 4.160 0 0 -1 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.35 2.15-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 0 -1 0 0

20.90 19.40

Composition 2.67 3.053.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.953.25 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.053.50 3.50 2.25 3.00 3.00

24.16

8 金  子  実  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 8 43.21 18.38 24.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo<<+1A+SEQ ! 3.40 -0.72 2.68-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.43 1.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.081 1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 0 1 1

8 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.22 1.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

19.62 18.38

Composition 2.67 3.103.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.153.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.053.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

24.83
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9 尾  崎  莉  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 7 39.68 16.69 23.49 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F< < 1.44 -0.35 1.09-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 -0.03 3.670 0 -1 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.04 16.69

Composition 2.67 2.902.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.902.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.003.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.00

23.49

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 内  藤  かりん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

クラブ　サザンクロス 5 30.11 11.11 19.50 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.561 1 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 -1 0 0

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 1F+1Lo+1Aq+SEQ q 2.10 -0.22 1.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.44 1.56-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV F 1.28 -0.64 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

13.02 11.11

Composition 2.67 2.402.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.402.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

19.50

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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